VCT-100
BROADCAST HIGH RESOLUTION UXGA USING A SINGLE CAT5
THAT REACHES UP TO 1,000 FT AWAY
Enhanced media distribution and extension via CAT5
The VCAT range of products allows the extension of a wide range of video formats via a single Category 5 Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP)
cable. Using a unique method of data transfer, the system allows a display device to be situated up to 1000ft (300 meters) from the source.
Broadcast high resolution video over CAT5 cabling up to 1,000 ft away.
•	Uses easy to install, inexpensive CAT-5/5e/6/7/8.

VCT Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
VCT-100S UXGA/Audio Point-to-Point CAT5 Extender. Includes: [VCA-TX100, VCA-RX100, (CCV-
GAMM06), & 2 x (PS5VD2A)]
VCT-TX100S UXGA/Audio CAT5 Transmitter. Includes: [VCA-TX100, (CCVGAMM06), & (PS5VD2A)]
VCT-RX100S UXGA CAT5 Receiver. Includes: [VCT-RX100 & (PS5VD2A)]
VCT Front VCT Back
VIDEO
Bandwidth 300MHz
Analog Signal Level 1 Volt